
DRIVER: MICK / PAUL

BUS OPERATOR: BUS FOX PTY LTD PH: 1800 809 734

BUS: 35   REGO: 140YVM NETHERDALE INTERCHANGE TO EUNGELLA STATE SCHOOL - 7KM

LAST UPDATED: 24.01.2023 

MORNING AFTERNOON

BUS STOP: TIME: DIST:
P CASH 

FARE*

S CASH 

FARE*
BUS STOP: TIME: DIST:

P CASH 

FARE*

S CASH 

FARE*

SNAKE RD 7.05AM 22KM 5.00$       5.50$      NETHERDALE - 6289 MACKAY EUNGELLA ROAD - INTERCHANGE 3.46PM 0KM 3.00$      3.50$      

BLACKS ROAD - SHELTER 7.15AM 14KM 4.00$       4.50$      6441 MACKAY EUNGELLA ROAD 3.52PM 2.1KM 1.50$      2.00$      

BARLOWS ROAD 7.25AM 10KM 3.00$       3.50$      6517 MACKAY EUNGELLA ROAD 3.55PM 3KM 1.50$      2.00$      

CNR SCHUMANNS ROAD & DALRYMPLE ROAD 7.30AM 1.4KM 1.00$       1.50$      NORTH STREET, EUNGELLA (LOOKOUT CARPARK) 4.00PM 7KM 3.00$      3.50$      

NORTH STREET, EUNGELLA (LOOKOUT CARPARK) 7.35AM 7KM 3.00$       3.50$      CNR SCHUMANNS ROAD & DALRYMPLE ROAD 4.05PM 7KM 3.00$      3.50$      

6428 MACKAY EUNGELLA ROAD 7.47AM 2.1KM 1.50$       2.00$      BARLOWS ROAD 4.10PM 10KM 3.00$      3.50$      

NETHERDALE - 6289 MACKAY EUNGELLA ROAD - INTERCHANGE 8.00AM 0KM 3.00$       3.50$      BLACKS ROAD - SHELTER 4.15PM 14KM 4.00$      4.50$      

DRIVER TO KEEP ALL PASSENGERS ON-BOARD BUS UNTIL 

TRANS NORTH ARRIVES AT NETHERDALE AT 8.00AM SNAKE RD 4.30PM 22KM 5.00$      5.50$      

P = PRIMARY, S = SECONDARY

*CASH FARES ARE ONLY FOR NON ELIGIBLE STUDENTS

THESE TIMES ARE APPROXIMATES ONLY .

PLEASE ENSURE THAT THE STUDENT IS AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO DEPARTURE.

WE CONSTANTLY REVIEW THESE TIMETABLES AND UPDATE THEM FROM TIME TO TIME.

TO STAY UP TO DATE WITH SCHOOL BUS SERVICE NEWS INCLUDING DELAYS AND CANCELLATIONS, JOIN OUR FACEBOOK PAGE: WWW.FACEBOOK.COM/BUSFOXMACKAY

BUS TIMETABLE - S403 EUNGELLA


